
http://www.northern.rural-transit.com Toole County dba Northern Transit Interlocal
226 1st Street South 2019 Annual Agency Profile

P.O. Box 246

Shelby, MT 59474

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $2,447 0.9% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $128,425 44.7% Local Funds

16,398 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $156,203 54.4% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

118,512 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $287,075 100.0%

2,477 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$287,075 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 8R02-80169 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Bus 5                  -                         $287,075 $2,447 $0 16,398 118,512 2,477

Total 5                  -                         $287,075 $2,447 $0 16,398 118,512 2,477

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $2.42 $115.90 Bus $17.51 0.1 6.6

Total $2.42 $115.90 Total $17.51 0.1 6.6

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2005: $1.88 2006: $1.79 2009: $1.07 2010: $2.08 2011: $2.43 2012: $2.09 2013: $2.08 2014: $2.42

OE/VRM 1.88 1.79 # 2.08 # 2.09 # 2.42 2005: .12 2006: .12 2009: .11 2010: .11 2011: .1 2012: .11 2013: .11 2014: .14

UPT/VRM 0.12 0.12 # 0.11 # 0.11 # 0.14

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

0.9%

44.7%

54.4%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.northern.rural-transit.com/

