## Toole County dba Northern Transit Interlocal 2019 Annual Agency Profile

Genera	al Information	Financial Information							
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources				
		Far	re Revenues	\$2,447	0.9%				
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$128,425	44.7%				
16,398 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$0	0.0%			0.9%	
			I Assistance	\$156,203	54.4%		54.4%		
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%				
118,512 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 2,477 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$287,075	100.0%				
Summary of Operating E	xpenses (OE)	Sources	of Capital Fund	s Expended					
\$287,075 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0					
• • • • • • •	5 1 1		Local Funds	\$0					
Database Information		State Funds		\$0				44.7%	
NTDID: 8R02-80169		Federal Assistance		\$0					
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0					
		Total Capital F	Funds Expended	\$0					
			Modal	Characteris	tics				
<b>Operation Characteristic</b>	S								
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	U	ses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Bus	5	-	\$287,075	\$2,447		\$0	16,398	118,512	2,477
Total	5		\$287,075	\$2,447		\$0	16,398	118,512	2,477
Performance Measures									
Servie		ice Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per		Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mode		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Bus	\$2.42		\$115.90		Bus		\$17.51	0.1	6.6
Total	\$2.42		\$115.90		Total		\$17.51	0.1	6.6
Operating Expense per V Agency⊺	/ehicle Revenue Mile: Ui Total	nlinked Passenger Trips p Mile: Agency	er Vehicle Revenue Total						
3.00		-							
2.00	0.10	-							
.50	0.05								
1.00 0.50	0.05								
0.00	0.00								
10 11 12 13 14	15 16 17 18 19 <sup>10</sup>	11 12 13 14	15 16 17 18	19					